
Sl. 

No. Month Date Competition Category Judging Criteria

1. Artistic Skill

2. Creativity

3. Aesthetic Appeal

4.Overall Outlook

1. Content/Appropriateness

2. Diction

3. Fluency

4. Presentation

1. Pronunciation

2. Fluency

3. Memory

4. Overall Presentation

1.Content

2. Diction

3. Expression

4. Overall Impact

1. Artistic Skill

2. Originality

3. Use of colours

4. Overall Presentation

1. Use of Colours

2. Shading skill

3. Neatness

4. Overall look

1. Memory

2. Pronunciation

3. Expression

4. Overall Presentation

1. Memory

2. Pronunciation

3. Expression

4. Overall Presentation

9 April 27-28 Cricket Tournament
Sr & Jr                    

Boys & Girls *See Sports Calender for details

1. Content 

2. Acting/Expression

3. Clarity

4. Overall Presentation

1. Content/theme

2. Acting

3. Costume

4. Overall Presentation

1. Memory

2. Pronunciation

3. Expression
4. Overall Presentation

12 May 25, Thursday English Rhyme Nursery

11 May 6, Saturday Comedy Skit OPEN

10 May 6, Saturday

Laughter Challenge 

(Mono Act, Mimicry, 

Stand-up Comedy)

OPEN                       

Jr & Sr

8 April 28, Friday English Rhyme UKG

Mehndi Designing21, FridayApril1

7 April 27, Thursday English Rhyme LKG

5 April 26, Wednesday Clay Moulding I-II

6 April 27, Thursday Colouring Nursery

GYANSH GLOBAL SCHOOL
CO-CURRICULAR COMPETITION CALENDER 2023-24

4 April 26, Wednesday Speech VI-VIII

3 April 25, Tuseday Story Telling III-V

2 April 25, Tuseday Extempore Speech IX - X

Open



1. Artistic Skill

2. Use of Colours

3. Neatness

4. Overall look

1. Innovation of the food

2. Presentation

3. Description of the food

4. Overall 

1. Confidence

2. Pronunciation

3. Response to questions

4. Overall performance

1. Creativity

2. Theme

3. Beauty of language

4. Literary aspects

1. Memory

2. Pronunciation

3. Expression

4. Overall Presentation

1. Clarity

2. Pronunciation

3. Voice Modulation

4. Message

1. Pronunciation

2. Fluency

3. Memory

4. Overall Presentation

1. Knowledge & Clarity

2. Use of argument

3. Use of cross & rebuttal

4. Presentation style

1. Artistic Skill

2. Use of Colours

3. Neatness

4. Overall look

1. Artistic Skill

2. Clarity of theme

3. Neatness

4. Overall impact

1. Rhythmic movement

2. Creativity & expression

3. Clarity of message

4. Overall performance

1. Selection of song

2. Pitch, Meleody & Rhythm

3. Coordination

4. Overall performance

*See Sports Calender for details

26 August 16 , Tuesday Group Song Team

25 August 15 , Tuesday Choreography Team

24 August 7, Monday
Poster Making               

(Hiroshima Day)

VI-VIII                   

IX-X

23 July 28-31
Chess/Carroms 

Tournament

Sr & Jr                    

Boys & Girls

22 July 22, Saturday Painting 
III-V                    

VI-VIII

21 July 21, Friday Debate IX - X

20 July 20, Thursday Story Telling
LKG                 

UKG

19 July 19, Wednesday Poem Recitation
I-II                      

III-V

18 July 17, Monday Hindi Rhyme Nursery

17 July 7, Friday Story/Poem writing OPEN

15 May 27, Saturday Self Introduction I-II

16 May 27-30 Badminton Tournament Team League

13 May 25, Thursday Draw & Colour
LKG                 

UKG

14 May 26, Friday Cooking Without Fire
III-V                    

VI-X

*See Sports Calender for details



1. Diction

2. Memory

3. Expression & Fluency

4. Overall impact

28 August 25, Friday Spell Bee (Written)            I-II According to the questions

29 August 25, Friday Spell Bee (Quiz) III-V According to the questions

1. Selection of song

2. Pitch, Meleody & Rhythm

3. Expression

4. Overall performance

1. Use of Finger Puppets

2. Fluency

3. Memory

4. Overall Presentation

33 October 17, Tuesday GK Quiz III-V According to the questions

34 October 18, Wednesday GK Quiz VI-VIII According to the questions

35 October 19. Thursday GK Quiz IX-X According to the questions

1. Artistic Skill

2. Originality

3. Use of colours

4. Overall Presentation

1. Creativity

2. Memory

3. Fluency

4. Overall Presentation

1. Creativity

2. Memory

3. Fluency

4. Overall Presentation

40 November 8, Wednesday GK Quiz UKG According to the questions

1. Artistic Skill

2. Creativity/Idea/Message

3. Use of colours

4. Aesthetic Appeal

1.Content

2. Diction

3. Expression

4. Overall Impact

1. Pronunciation

2. Fluency

3. Memory

4. Overall Presentation

*See Sports Calender for details

*See Sports Calender for details

43 November 18, Saturday Hindi Story Telling Nursery

42 November 9, Thursday Speech  
I-II               III-

V

39 November 8, Wednesday Show&Tell LKG

38 October 30-31 Annual Athletic Meet
Jr, S. Jr & Sr          

Boys & Girls

37 October 20, Friday Show & Tell Nursery

36 October 19, Thursday Clay Moulding
LKG             

UKG

32 October 16, Monday
Story Telling using Finger 

Puppets
I-II

31 October 13, Friday Gyansh Star Singer
Open              

Boys & Girls

30 August 29-31 Football Tournament
BOYS                  

GIRLS

27 August 19, Saturday
Declamation                  

(Nari Shakti)
OPEN

41 November 10, Friday Rangoli Inter Class


